TOTO LTD.

TOTO LTD.

ISIN:  JP3596200000

Overview

2024/04/19 08:00:00

Price
4,199.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.36% (-58.00)

JP3596200000

5332

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

4,515 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,194.00 JPY (1,600)
4,201.00 JPY (400)
4,327.00 JPY
4,353.00 JPY
4,182.00 JPY
4,257.00 JPY
4,238.0104 JPY
1,128,900
47,842,899.00
3,536

304,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 5332
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1afa323287be70ef1c82dcc19c3de1322a974579129fd2ae6e588d3931cfee9c&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fd83771c2e7d444c&time=1713696443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=465971827e839090792361880b51fa21cd058a1263cb389ec24b99c359d6e005&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f922077f840e070cd&time=1713696443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a54b67ea7067a6e78741e99f547a16a8d8e3126638ee89a7adcafa3704981e4c&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e08990a5bd90bd5ec&time=1713696443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ba45dea924745424e0df6b636ea6e63040ed5e5588c82cb06534f51ae4214c0&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c9a1c92939a272bf&time=1713696443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab23c3e142abce4e7aa2b594c22ab9c54009a30c6e47cfecbdfe22e8cd27852&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0bfb697c9e8e89803&time=1713696443&tool=RSC

TOTO LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 08:00:00

Price
4,199.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

) -1.36% (-58.00)

ISIN JP3596200000
Symbol 5332
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,515 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,194.00 JPY (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 4,201.00 JPY (400)
Open 4,327.00 JPY
High 4,353.00 JPY
Low 4,182.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,257.00 JPY
VWAP 4,238.0104 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,128,900
Trading volume 47,842,899.00
Number of trades 3,536
Last size 304,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +13.30% -8.22% -33.24%
Perf (abs.) +493.00 -376.00 -2,091.00
Beta 0.58 0.64 0.96
Volatility  24.18 2254  29.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOTO LTD.

4,280.40 JPY (765,300
4,237.57 JPY (933,843
3,953.57 JPY (923,286
4,068.13 JPY (801,410

4,382.00 JPY (2024/04/15
3,642.00 JPY (2024/02/16
4,750.00 JPY (2023/05/01
3,541.00 JPY (2023/12/14

PSRN NS N N

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 4,199.00 JPY 47.84 3,536
Exchange 19
Fukuoka Stock 2024/04/ 02:00 4,150.00 JPY 0.00 1
Exchange 02
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:48 28.19 USD 0.06 9
Issues 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796

TOTO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TOTO

Contact Details
TOTO LTD.

2-1-1, Nakanoshima, Kokura-Kitaku -
802-8601 Kita-Kyushu

Telefon: 093-951-2111
Fax: 093-951-2718
E-mail: -
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